Subject:
Attachments:
From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:
Kevin LambHCW
18 August 2015 14:50
Ben BaileyHCW; Mark StapleyHCW; Daniel Anketell-Jones HCW; Ray BaileyHCW;
Neil Crawford
Grenfell Tower
855 C1059 GA Model 46 346A (l).pdf; 855 C1059 GA Model 46 345A (l).pdf; 855
C1059 GA Model 46 344A (l).pdf; 855 C1059 GA Model 46 343A (l).pdf; 855
C1059 GA Model 46 342A (l).pdf; 855 C1059 GA Model 46 341A (l).pdf; 855
C1059 GA Model 46 221A (l).pdf; 855 C1059 GA Model 46 220A (l).pdf; 855
C1059 GA Model 46 219A (l).pdf; 855 C1059 GA Model 46 100F (l).pdf; 855
C1059 Grenfell Tower Register Sht l.pdf; 855 C1059 GA Model 46 355A (l).pdf;
855 C1059 GA Model 46 354A (l).pdf; 855 C1059 GA Model 46 353A (l).pdf; 855
C1059 GA Model 46 352A (l).pdf; 855 C1059 GA Model 46 351A (l).pdf; 855
C1059 GA Model 46 350A (l).pdf; 855 C1059 GA Model 46 349A (l).pdf; 855
C1059 GA Model 46 348A (l).pdf; 855 C1059 GA Model 46 347A (l).pdf
Neil ,
Please find attached curtain wall drawings all now issued for construction based upon your comments 07.08.15.
The only item that has deviated from your mark ups are the internal jamb flashings on drg 352, so please let us know
i f un acceptable.
Regards
Kevin Lamb
Project Designer
W- www, harlevcurtainwall. com
Head Office
Harley House, Brooklands Park
Famingham Road, Crowborough
East Sussex, TN6 2JD
Email Disclaimer:
This email has been sent by Harley Curtain Wall Ltd. The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the
addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorised. I f you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful. Any views expressed in this message, are those of the individuals sender, except where
the sender specifically states them to be the views of Harley Curtain Wall Ltd. Whilst Harley Curtain Wall Ltd takes reasonable precautions to scan email content
for viruses, we cannot give warranties or assurances about the safety and contents of this email including any attachments herewith. It is the responsibility of the
recipient to scan the email and any attachments herewith sent for malicious content.
harley
i
SEA00013350 0001 SEA00013350/1